General information about company

Scrip code 524200

NSE Symbol VINATIORGA
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE410B01029
Name of the company Vinati Organics Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Y
owner? e




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlvin shares (calculated as
89| shareholder | shareholders up equity P YIS | held (Vi No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
(I (1) shares . =V)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VII) As 00
held | (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class | (A+B+C)
%) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 38034216 38034216 |74.01 38034216 38034216 | 74.01
Group
(B) Public 24372 13356809 13356809 |25.99 13356809 13356809 | 25.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 24377 51391025 51391025 | 100 51391025 51391025 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin 5 = Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o0 o bered umber o
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category harehold Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) held in
) s nareholdet Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of © L
@y ~ . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa“o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total N
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) Shares (a) Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.01 38034216
Group
(B) Public 25.99 12507054
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CchH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 50541270




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
. - . . Total
’ up equity jup Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
Receipts Iv)+ SCRR,
held (IV) | shares | Total
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VII) | a5 eg: | Class Voting
Asa%of |y ., | Total oh
V) (A+B+C2) i nghts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) {ngiifgséﬁﬁf; 4 14284012 14284012 | 27.79 14284012 14284012 | 27.79
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 23750204 23750204 | 46.21 23750204 23750204 | 46.21
(SX;)(-SOtal 5 38034216 38034216 | 74.01 38034216 38034216 | 74.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 5 38034216 38034216 | 74.01 38034216 38034216 | 74.01
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 14 2874772 2874772 |5.59 2874772 2874772 |5.59
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 5 127517 127517 | 0.25 127517 127517 1 0.25
@) Loreign Portfolio | g 2453302 2453302 |4.77 2453302 2453302 | 4.77
Financial
63) Institutions/ 3 18905 18905 0.04 18905 18905 0.04
Banks
(@ gfﬁf;:r‘l’fes 1 259480 259480 | 0.5 259480 259480 | 0.5




(Sgi'lT)Otal 108 5733976 5733976 |11.16 5733976 5733976 | 11.16
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 155 497 5837290 5837290 | 11.36 5837290 5837290 | 11.36
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |2 296093 296093 0.58 296093 296093 0.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 3 12770 12770 0.02 12770 12770 0.02
©) Any Other 1762 1476680 1476680 |2.87 1476680 1476680 | 2.87
(specify)
(S]131;)(-3”1;0ta1 24264 7622833 7622833 |[14.83 7622833 7622833 | 14.83
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 24372 13356809 13356809 | 25.99 13356809 13356809 | 25.99
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 24377 51391025 51391025 | 100 51391025 51391025 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 24377 51391025 51391025 | 100 51391025 51391025 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhilresd
. . . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . " (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
convertible W i) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. O . tluted s are_ Asa % Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VID*(X)Asa% | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+(C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 27.79 14284012
(d) 46.21 23750204
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 74.01 38034216
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 74.01 38034216
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 5.59 2874772
(c) 0.25 127517
(e) 4.77 2453302
® 0.04 18905
(2) 0.5 259480
(S;b'TOtal (B) 11.16 5733976
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 11.36 4999285
(a(ii)) 0.58 296093




(b) 0.02 12770
(e) 2.87 1464930
Sub-Total (B) 14.83 6773078
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

25.99 12507054
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T otal (A+B+C2 100 50541270
Total (A+B+C) 100 50541270




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIRAL SARAF MITTAL

VINATI SARAF MUTREJA

KAVITA SARAF

VINOD SARAF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AZBPS0317C

ARTPS7699M

AAPPS5812B

AAGPS5421D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

521183

605310

6207228

6950291

14284012

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

521183

605310

6207228

6950291

14284012

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

12.08

13.52

27.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

521183

605310

6207228

6950291

14284012

Class eg:y

Total

521183

605310

6207228

6950291

14284012

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.18

12.08

13.52

27.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.18

12.08

13.52

27.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

521183

605310

6207228

6950291

14284012

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUCHIR CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCS3798F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23750204

23750204

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

23750204

23750204

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.21

46.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

23750204

23750204

Class eg:y

Total

23750204

23750204

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

46.21

46.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

46.21

46.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23750204

23750204

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MIRAE ASSET TAX SAVER FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACTMO0203B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1504202

1504202

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1504202

1504202

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.93

2.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1504202

1504202

Class eg:y

Total

1504202

1504202

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.93

2.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.93

293

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1504202

1504202

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Category

Trusts

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

IEPF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION F

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

101

427

935

297

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

110347

160494

208521

432562

564656

564656

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100

110347

160494

208521

432562

564656

564656

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.31

0.41

0.84

1.1

1.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

110347

160494

208521

432562

564656

564656

Class eg:y

Total

100

110347

160494

208521

432562

564656

564656

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

0.31

0.41

0.84

1.1

1.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.31

0.41

0.84

1.1

1.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

110347

160494

205771

423562

564656

564656

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1762

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1476680

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1476680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1476680

Class eg:y

Total

1476680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1464930

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No pan found




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
- tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. II:Iasspon Nationality II:]asspor’t Nationality . acquisitior
No. o ‘“f (Applicable o ‘“f (Applicable Rights on | exercise | °F .
Name PAN ¢ase Ob | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN ¢ase OL | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of significant
a Any other a Any other Shares rioht & dividend or | of ‘omificant beneﬁmal
for@gn is selected) for?lgn is selected) ghis any other control |? % ca interest
national national distribution Intluence
VINOD SUCHIR
1 SARAF AAGPS5421D India CHEMICALS | AAFCS3798F India 41.23 |41.23 |41.23 Yes Yes 06-05-201¢
PVT LTD
Total: | 41.23 | 41.23 | 41.23
KAVITA SUCHIR
2 SARAF AAPPS5812B India CHEMICALS | AAFCS3798F India 30.58 |30.58 |30.58 Yes Yes 06-05-201¢
PVT LTD
Total: | 30.58 | 30.58 |30.58
VINATI SUCHIR
3 | SARAF ARTPS7699M India CHEMICALS | AAFCS3798F India 1.18 |1.18 |[1.18 Yes Yes 06-05-201¢
MUTREJA PVTLTD
Total: | 1.18 | 1.18 |1.18




