General information about company							
Scrip code	524200						
NSE Symbol	VINATIORGA						
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE410B01029						
Name of the company	Vinati Organics Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	38034216			38034216	74.01	38034216		38034216	74.01	
(B)	Public	24372	13356809			13356809	25.99	13356809		13356809	25.99	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	24377	51391025			51391025	100	51391025		51391025	100	

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	stegory of Underlying Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.01					38034216
(B)	Public				25.99					12507054
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					50541270

				No. Of	NL OF	Tabel	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
		hald (IV) shores Receipts (IV)+ SCRR,		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights				
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	-	•	!	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	14284012			14284012	27.79	14284012		14284012	27.79
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	23750204			23750204	46.21	23750204		23750204	46.21
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	38034216			38034216	74.01	38034216		38034216	74.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	38034216			38034216	74.01	38034216		38034216	74.01
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	14	2874772			2874772	5.59	2874772		2874772	5.59
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	5	127517			127517	0.25	127517		127517	0.25
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	85	2453302			2453302	4.77	2453302		2453302	4.77
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	18905			18905	0.04	18905		18905	0.04
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	259480			259480	0.5	259480		259480	0.5

Sub-Total (B)(1)		108	5733976			5733976	11.16	5733976		5733976	11.16
(3)	Non-institutions	l	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					il entre de la constante de la		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	22497	5837290			5837290	11.36	5837290		5837290	11.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	296093			296093	0.58	296093		296093	0.58
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	12770			12770	0.02	12770		12770	0.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1762	1476680			1476680	2.87	1476680		1476680	2.87
Sub-Total (B)(3)		24264	7622833			7622833	14.83	7622833		7622833	14.83
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		24372	13356809			13356809	25.99	13356809		13356809	25.99
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		24377	51391025			51391025	100	51391025		51391025	100
Total (A+B+C)		24377	51391025			51391025	100	51391025		51391025	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				27.79					14284012
(d)				46.21					23750204
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.01					38034216
(2)	Foreign	•			•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.01					38034216
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	!		•	!
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				5.59					2874772
(c)				0.25					127517
(e)				4.77					2453302
(f)				0.04					18905
(g)				0.5					259480
Sub-Total (B) (1)				11.16					5733976
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				11.36					4999285
(a(ii))				0.58					296093

(b)				0.02					12770
(e)				2.87					1464930
Sub-Total (B) (3)				14.83					6773078
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25.99					12507054
С	Table IV - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patter	n of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public sl	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					50541270
Total (A+B+C)				100					50541270

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRAL SARAF MITTAL	VINATI SARAF MUTREJA	KAVITA SARAF	VINOD SARAF	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AZBPS0317C	ARTPS7699M	AAPPS5812B	AAGPS5421D	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	521183	605310	6207228	6950291	14284012					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	521183	605310	6207228	6950291	14284012					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.18	12.08	13.52	27.79					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	521183	605310	6207228	6950291	14284012					
Class eg:y										
Total	521183	605310	6207228	6950291	14284012					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.18	12.08	13.52	27.79					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying										

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.18	12.08	13.52	27.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	521183	605310	6207228	6950291	14284012
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUCHIR CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAFCS3798F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23750204	23750204
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	23750204	23750204
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.21	46.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	23750204	23750204
Class eg:y		
Total	23750204	23750204
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	46.21	46.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.21	46.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	23750204	23750204
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	Mutual Funds				
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MIRAE ASSET TAX SAVER FUND	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AACTM0203B	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1504202	1504202			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1504202	1504202			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.93	2.93			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1504202	1504202			
Class eg:y					
Total	1504202	1504202			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.93	2.93			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.93	2.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1504202	1504202
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)											
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7											
Category	Trusts Clearing Members HUF		HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	IEPF	IEPF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)						INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION F					
PAN (II)											
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	101	427	935	297	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	110347	160494	208521	432562	564656	564656				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	110347	160494	208521	432562	564656	564656				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.21	0.31	0.41	0.84	1.1	1.1				
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of	f securities	(IX)	<u> </u>						
Class eg: X	100	110347	160494	208521	432562	564656	564656				
Class eg:y											
Total	100	110347	160494	208521	432562	564656	564656				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.21	0.31	0.41	0.84	1.1	1.1				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding											

convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.21	0.31	0.41	0.84	1.1	1.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	110347	160494	205771	423562	564656	564656
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)	

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.								
Category								
Category / More than 1 percentage								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1762							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1476680							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1476680							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.87							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1476680							
Class eg:y								
Total	1476680							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.87							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1464930
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	No pan found

						31	igiiiiicant bei	iciiciai (, when s							
Sr. No.	Details of th	ne SBO				Details of the re	egistered owner						ng/ exercise of mpany, wheth			Date of
		I	Passport	Passport				Passport		NT .: 12.	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial
1	VINOD SARAF	AAGPS5421D		India		SUCHIR CHEMICALS PVT LTD	AAFCS3798F		India		41.23	41.23	41.23	Yes	Yes	06-05-2019
				•						Total:	41.23	41.23	41.23			
2	KAVITA SARAF	AAPPS5812B		India		SUCHIR CHEMICALS PVT LTD	AAFCS3798F		India		30.58	30.58	30.58	Yes	Yes	06-05-2019
	Total:							30.58	30.58	30.58						
3	VINATI SARAF MUTREJA	ARTPS7699M		India		SUCHIR CHEMICALS PVT LTD	AAFCS3798F		India		1.18	1.18	1.18	Yes	Yes	06-05-2019
	•	Total:										1.18	1.18		•	•